St Johns Church Yealand Conyers
Church Cleaning Rota 2020

Day Month

Sunday 5th Jan
Sunday 12th Jan
Sunday 19th Jan
Sunday 26th Jan
Sunday 2nd Feb
Sunday 9th Feb
Sunday 16th Feb
Sunday 23rd Feb
Sunday 1st Mar
Sunday 8th Mar
Sunday 15th Mar
Sunday 22nd Mar
Sunday 29th Mar
Sunday 5th Apr
Sunday 12th Apr
Sunday19th Apr
Sunday 26th Apr
Sunday 3rd May
Sunday10th May
Sunday 17th May
Sunday24 th May
Sunday 31st May
Sunday 7th June
Sundayl4th June
Sunday 21st June
Sunday 28th June

Carer

Contract Cleaners

Mr Stokes

Mrs Titchmarsh
Mrs Rothwell
Contract Cleaners
Mrs Pike

Mrs Turner

Mr and Mrs Tunnicliffe Wilson
Contract Cleaners
Alison Beck

Mr Stokes

Mrs Titchmarsh
Mrs Rothwell
Contract Cleaners
Mrs Pike

Mrs Turner

Mr and Mrs Tunnicliffe Wilson
Contract Cleaners
Alison Beck

Mr Stokes

Mrs Titchmarsh
Mrs Rothwell
Contract Cleaners
Mrs Pike

Mrs Turner

Mr and Mrs Tunnicliffe Wilson
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